
CAUTION: BE ALERT TO RUNWAY CROSSING CLEARANCES.

READBACK OF ALL RUNWAY HOLDING INSTRUCTIONS IS REQUIRED.

0.1° W

ANNUAL RATE OF CHANGE

JANUARY 2020

V
A

R
  5
.1
°  W

D

AIRPORT DIAGRAM

AIRPORT DIAGRAM

21112

21112

ALBANY, GEORGIA

ALBANY, GEORGIA

(ABY)

(ABY)

AL-8 (FAA)

ALBANY TOWER

GND CON

121.9  348.6

31°32.5'N

31°32.0'N

31°31.5'N

84°12.0'W 84°11.5'W

D

HF

5

35

23

17

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

C

C

C

C

C

S

H

TERMINAL

PARKING
HOT CARGO

HANGAR
STATE PATROL

GEORGIA

E

E

E

6
6
0
1
 X
 1
4
85

2
1
9
 X
 1

4
8

FIELD
ELEV

196

195
ELEV

194
ELEV

0
4
7
.2
°

3
4
6
.9
°

1
6
6
.9
°

2
2
7
.2
°

ELEV
189

FBO

H

RAMP
CARGO

STATION
FIRE

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA RGNL

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA RGNL

120.25 336.4

ATIS
133.05

263
TWR

        S-30
        PCN 29 F/A/X/T
RWY 17-35
        S-80, D-135, 2D-230
        PCN 57 F/A/X/T
RWY 05-23
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